G2

Wolverhampton to Glastonbury Festival

Valid from Tuesday 24th of June 2025 to Friday 27th of June 2025

Wednesday

Stops

Times

Dudley
Bus Stop, Castle Gate Island,
Tipton Road

08:40

Birmingham (Bearwood)
Hagley Rd, lay-by, outside Bus Stn

09:05

Wolverhampton
Bus Station (Stand E), WV1 1LD

03:30

06:40

10:40

Birmingham
Coach Stn, Digbeth

04:15

05:15

07:30

09:30

11:30

Glastonbury Festival
Coach Park

07:30

08:30

10:45

12:45

14:45

nalional express
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Thursday

Stops Times

Dudley
Bus Stop, Castle Gate Island, -
Tipton Road

Birmingham (Bearwood)
Hagley Rd, lay-by, outside Bus Stn

Wolverhampton

09:40
Bus Station (Stand E), WV1 1LD
Birmi
|rm|ngham. 10:30
Coach Stn, Digbeth
Glastonbury Festival
astonbury Festiva 1345

Coach Park

Key

- The coach does not stop here on this service.
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	Thursday
	Key

