

Wolverhampton to Glastonbury Festival

Valid from Tuesday 24th of June 2025 to Friday 27th of June 2025

Wednesday

Stops	Times				
Dudley Bus Stop, Castle Gate Island, Tipton Road	ı	ı	ı	08:40	-
Birmingham (Bearwood) Hagley Rd, lay-by, outside Bus Stn	-	-	-	09:05	-
Wolverhampton Bus Station (Stand E), WV1 1LD	03:30	ı	06:40	ı	10:40
Birmingham Coach Stn, Digbeth	04:15	05:15	07:30	09:30	11:30
Glastonbury Festival Coach Park	07:30	08:30	10:45	12:45	14:45

Thursday

Stops Times

Dudley Bus Stop, Castle Gate Island, Tipton Road	-	
Birmingham (Bearwood) Hagley Rd, lay-by, outside Bus Stn	-	
Wolverhampton Bus Station (Stand E), WV1 1LD	09:40	
Birmingham Coach Stn, Digbeth	10:30	
Glastonbury Festival Coach Park	13:45	

Key

- The coach does not stop here on this service.